
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002180000
47720

02/18/2010
08:42:50

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KAREN

201006140001
87280

06/14/2010
10:43:14

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LITTLETON
DIANE

201006080001
79630

06/08/2010
09:55:40

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PETERSON
LAURA L

201006290002
05820

06/29/2010
10:23:23

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAGANELLI
JOSEPH M

201007230002
36180

07/23/2010
03:45:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAUGH
CAROLINE

201008240002
72130

08/24/2010
02:41:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

201009270003
16550

09/27/2010
11:04:11

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINN J
SUZANNE

201010250003
55520

10/25/2010
10:21:02

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SASSER
LESLIE C

201010210003
51990

10/21/2010
10:16:17

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAYLOR
LONA S

201012090004
12560

12/09/2010
10:04:34

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARLINGTON
JEFFREY
BRYAN

201002240000
55040

02/24/2010
12:05:22

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYTON
CARLA R

201003300000
93990

03/30/2010
07:22:14

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMAGER
LISA

201006030001
74620

06/03/2010
08:50:21

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THRASHER
EVELYN NELL

201006080001
79620

06/08/2010
09:50:30

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOCK
CHRISTY M



201008200002
67660

08/20/2010
08:54:20

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS ROBIN

201009090002
93580

09/09/2010
02:53:27

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
CONNITA
GRIFFIN

201009100002
95370

09/10/2010
01:49:02

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOTTS EMILY
COLEMANN

201009300003
23240

09/30/2010
03:00:23

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
AHRIAN
TYLER

201011150003
82060

11/15/2010
12:30:41

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SULLY LINDA
R

201011220003
90780

11/22/2010
10:31:32

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
KEVIN


