COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002180000 47720	02/18/2010 08:42:50	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KAREN						
201006140001 37280	06/14/2010 10:43:14	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LITTLETON DIANE						
201006080001 79630	06/08/2010 09:55:40	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PETERSON LAURA L						
201006290002 05820	06/29/2010 10:23:23	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAGANELLI JOSEPH M						
201007230002 36180	07/23/2010 03:45:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAUGH CAROLINE						
201008240002 72130	08/24/2010 02:41:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC						
201009270003 16550	09/27/2010 11:04:11	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINN J SUZANNE						
201010250003 55520	10/25/2010 10:21:02	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SASSER LESLIE C						
201010210003 51990	10/21/2010 10:16:17	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAYLOR LONA S						
201012090004 12560	12/09/2010 10:04:34	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARLINGTON JEFFREY BRYAN						
201002240000 55040	02/24/2010 12:05:22	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYTON CARLA R						
201003300000 93990	03/30/2010 07:22:14	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMAGER LISA						
201006030001 74620	06/03/2010 08:50:21	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THRASHER EVELYN NELL						
201006080001 79620	06/08/2010 09:50:30	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOCK CHRISTY M						

201008200002 67660	08/20/2010 08:54:20	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS ROBIN			
201009090002 93580	09/09/2010 02:53:27	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER CONNITA GRIFFIN			
	09/10/2010 01:49:02	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOTTS EMILY COLEMANN			
201009300003 23240	09/30/2010 03:00:23	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY AHRIAN TYLER			
201011150003 82060	11/15/2010 12:30:41	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLY LINDA R			
201011220003 90780	11/22/2010 10:31:32	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS KEVIN			